
MANAGIN 

Estd 188 

Principal 

Sector-2C, Bokaro Steel City, Bokaro, Jharkhand-827001 
Affiliation No.: 3430059, School Code-66255 

Class 

All existing parents and students of DAV ISPAT PUBLIC SCHO0L 2C, Jr. & Sr. wing are hereby informed 

that admission for Bal Vatika-2 (LKG) to class 12 and book distribution for Bal Vatika-2 (LKG) to class 8 will 

take place as per the schedule below at DAV ISPAT PUBLIC SCHO0L 2C (Sr. wing), located at 2C. 

Sector 

Parents are requested to visit the school office on the specified date to complete the admission process and 

purchase books accordingly. 

LKG + UKG 

1+ 4 

2 + 5 

3 + 6 

DAV ISPAT PUBLIC SCHOL 

7+8 

9+ 10 

12 

coreT-charge City 

NOTICE 

ADMISSION AND BOOK DISTRIBUTION 

DAV ISPAT PUBLIC SCHOOL 

D.AV. Ispat Public School 
Sector-2/C, B. S. City-827002 
Jharkhand, Aff. No.-3430059 

School Code-66255 

04/04/2025 

Admission Date Book Distribution Date 

05/04/2025 

07/04/2025 

08/04/2025 

09/04/2025 

11/04/2025 

12/04/2025 

04/04/2025 

05/04/2025 

HT SAIL 

07/04/2025 

Note- The details of book price and school guidelines will be provided along with the report card. 

M Hallk 

Date : 22/03/2025 

08/04{2025 

09/04/2025 
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