

DAV ISPAT PUBLIC SCHOOL

Sector-2C, Bokaro Steel City, Bokaro, Jharkhand-827001 Affiliation No.: 3430059, School Code-66255



Date : 22/03/2025

NOTICE

ADMISSION AND BOOK DISTRIBUTION

All existing parents and students of DAV ISPAT PUBLIC SCHOOL 2C, Jr. & Sr. wing are hereby informed that admission for Bal Vatika-2 (LKG) to class 12 and book distribution for Bal Vatika-2 (LKG) to class 8 will take place as per the schedule below at DAV ISPAT PUBLIC SCHOOL 2C (Sr. wing), located at 2C.

Parents are requested to visit the school office on the specified date to complete the admission process and purchase books accordingly.

Class	Admission Date	Book Distribution Date
LKG + UKG	04/04/2025	04/04/2025
1+4	05/04/2025	05/04/2025
2 + 5	07/04/2025	07/04/2025
3 + 6	08/04/2025	08/04/2025
7 + 8	09/04/2025	09/04/2025
9 + 10	11/04/2025	
12	12/04/2025	

Note - The details of book price and school guidelines will be provided along with the report card.

M. Mallik Principal DAV ISPAT PUBLIC SCHOOL Sector 2C, B.S. City Teacher In-charge D.A.V. Ispat Public School Sector-2/C, B. S. City-827002 Jharkhand, Aff. No.-3430059 School Code-66255